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Woodlan Jr-Sr High School
2018 - 2019 Soccer (Boys Var)

Date Event Start Time Location Depart
Sat Aug 11 New Haven scrimmage 12:00 PM New Haven scrimmage Away

Tue Aug 14 Angola 6:00 PM Angola Away

Wed Aug 15 Ft. Wayne Wayne H. S. 5:30 PM Woodlan Jr/Sr High School Home
Sat Aug 18 Norwell 10:00 AM Norwell Away

Mon Aug 20 Jay County High School 6:00 PM Jay County High School Away

Tue Aug 21 Garrett 5:00 PM Garrett Away

Sat Aug 25 EASTBROOK HIGH SCHOOL 12:00 PM EASTBROOK HIGH SCHOOL Away

Wed Aug 29 Bellmont High School 5:00 PM Woodlan Jr/Sr High School Home
Tue Sep 4 Prairie Heights High Scho 6:00 PM Woodlan Jr/Sr High School Home
Thu Sep 6 Eastside 5:00 PM Woodlan Jr/Sr High School Home
Wed Sep 12 Snider 5:30 PM Snider Away

Sat Sep 15 New Haven 12:00 PM Woodlan Jr/Sr High School (Soccer
Field)

Home

Sat Sep 22 South Adams 12:00 PM Woodlan Jr/Sr High School Home
Mon Sep 24 HERITAGE JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL 5:00 PM HERITAGE JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL Away 4:00 PM

Thu Sep 27 Ft. Wayne Canterbury 6:30 PM Ft. Wayne Canterbury Away

Mon Oct 1 Sectionals TBD Home


